

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.16070 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	04.08.2025	<u>VS, J</u> Registry is directed to put up I.A.No.2 of 2025 filed by the petitioner(s). Post the matter on 06.08.2025. In the meanwhile, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation is directed to obtain instructions on I.A.No.2 of 2025. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	

